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Name of the program : Master of Arts Program in Philosophy 

Tuition Fee  : THB 96,000 for full program / THB 24,000 per semester  

1. Curriculum Structure 

 1.1  Credit 

  Plan A Type A 1 Degree Requirement 36  credits 

  Plan A Type A 2 Degree Requirements     a minimum of    39  credits 

  1.2 Curriculum Structure 

  1.2.1 Plan A Type A 1 

   Degree Requirement  36  credits 

   A. Thesis     36  credits 

   011797 Thesis   36  credits 
 

   B. Academic Activities 

   1) A students is required to orgarnize a seminar and present a seminar based on his 

or her thesis at least one time per semester for no less than three semesters, 

Student is also required to attend all seminars during the course of the semester.  

2) The full thesis must be published/accepted for publication in a journal or an 

academic media, or presented in the conference with proceedings, at least 1 full 

academic paper with the student as lead researcher. 

3) A student has to report thesis progression to the Graaduate School every 

semester, for approval by the Chairman of the Graduate Study Committee. 

 

   C. Non-credit courses 

   1. Graduate School Requirement    - a foreign language 

   2. Program requirement              - Student has to learn a course 011705                           

                                         Research Methodology in Philosophy   
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   1.1.2 Plan A Type A 2 

    Degree Requirements        a minimum of     39 credits 

    A. Course work              a minimum of    27 credits 

    1.  Graduate courses a minimum of    27 credits 

     1.1 Field of concentration course    a minimum of   27 credits 

      1.1.1 Required courses  18  credits 

      011704 Advanced Logic    3 credits 

      011705 Research Methodology in Philosophy 3 credits 

      011706 Problems and Theories of Metaphysics 3  credits 

      011707 Problems and Theories of Ethics   3 credits 

      011708 Problems and Theories of Epistemology 3 credits 

      011791 Seminar on Philosophy      3 credits 
 

      1.1.2 Elective courses  a minimum of 9 credits 

      The student has to select from the following Courses 

      011711 Philosophy of Society and Politics 3 credits 

     011712 Advanced Philosophy of Culture and Thai Culture 3  credits 

     011717 Problems in Indian Philosophy    3  credits 

     011720 Problems in Chinese Philosophy  3  credits 

     011728 Contemporary Philosophy 1     3  credits 

     011729 Contemporary Philosophy 2     3  credits 

     011751  Advanced Buddhist Philosophy   3 credits 

     011759 Philosophy of Law               3 credits 

     011762 Philosophy of Economics           3 credits 

     011765  Philosophy of Education            3  credits 

     011768 Philosophy of Science *            3 credits 

     011771 Philosophy of Language            3  credits 

     011772 Advanced Philosophy of Religion*   3  credits 
 

      1.2 Other Course  - none 
 

    2. Advanced undergraduate courses  - none 
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    B. Thesis     12 credits 

     011799 Thesis   12 credits 
 

    C. Non-credits courses 

     1. Graduate School Requirement - a foreign language 

     2. Program requirement - student whose background is not in  

            Philosophy have to enrol 011701  

            Critical Survey of Eastern and Western  

            Philosophy 
 

    D. Academic activities 

1) The full thesis must be published/accepted for publication in a journal or an 

academic media, or presented in the conference with proceedings, at least 1 

full academic paper with the student as lead researcher.  

2)  A student has to report thesis progression to the Graduate School every 

semester, for approval by the Chairman of the Graduate Study Committee. 

  

 Remark:  1) Elective Courses in field of concentration are graduate course level in Philosophy  

    PHIL011 

         2) * Means courses which teach in English 
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1.3 กระบวนวิชา 

  (1) Required courses credits 

 011704 Advanced Logic 3(3-0-6) 

 011705 Research Methodology in Philosophy 3(3-0-6)  

  011706 Problems and Theories of Metaphysics 3(3-0-6) 

  011707 Problems and Theories of Ethics 3(3-0-6) 

  011708 Problems and Theories of Epistemology 3(3-0-6) 

  011791 Seminar on Philosophy 3(3-0-6) 
 

 

  (2) Elective courses credits 

  011711 Philosophy of Society and Politics 3(3-0-6) 

  011712 Advanced Philosophy of Culture and Thai Culture 3(3-0-6)  

  011717 Problems in Indian Philosophy                      3(3-0-6) 

  011720 Problems in Chinese Philosophy 3(3-0-6) 

  011728 Contemporary Philosophy 1                                 3(3-0-6) 

  011729 Contemporary Philosophy 2 3(3-0-6)  

  011751 Advanced Buddhist Philosophy 3(3-0-6) 

  011759 Philosophy of Law 3(3-0-6) 

  011762 Philosophy of Economics 3(3-0-6) 

  011765 Philosophy of Education 3(3-0-6) 

  011768 Philosophy of Science 3(3-0-6) 

  011771  Philosophy of Language 3(3-0-6) 

  011772 Advanced Philosophy of Religion 3(3-0-6) 

   

 (3)หมวดวิชาเลือกนอกสาขาวิชาเฉพาะ - ไม่มี 

  (4) หมวดวิชาตามเงื่อนไขของสาขา  

  011701 Critical Survey of Eastern and Western Philosophy  3(3-0-6)  

  011705 Research Methodology in Philosophy (Plan A Type A 1) 3(3-0-6) 

 

    (5) Thesis 

  011797 Thesis 36 Credit 

  011799 Thesis 12  Credit 




